Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD	ON	PRINC	IPAL	FRONT	AGE	OF	WORK	
Please Read	7		CITY	OF	F PO	RTI	LAN	D	P	ERMIT ISSU	FD
Application And			E				ION				<u> </u>
Notes, If Any, Attached				P	ERN			Permi	t Numb	er: 051533 0CT 2 0 200	5
This is to certify t	that <u>BELL</u> A	TLANTIC	/Kennedy	Walsh							
has permission to	FOUNI	DATION O	NLY for p	it #050	3 unit	rtment	ting		CIT	Y OF PORTL	AND
AT 94 ATLANT	TIC ST					g	. 016 I	0006002			
provided th	at the ners	on or pe	ersons.	m or		ion 2	eptina t	his pe	rmit s	shall comply	, with
of the provi	-	-			nd of the					Portland re	
the constru										application	
this depart	•	nenanc	e and u				itures,				/
			-,				-				<u></u>
Analysia Durk	lia Marka far	otroat lina		fication h and w					tificato	of accuracy	muct l
	blic Works for nature of wor			re this						of occupancy owner before the second	
such informa		it requiree	la	ed or	C	losed-i	in.			nereof is occupie	
			н	IR NO	TICE IS RE	QUIRED	). <b>F</b>				
OTHER	REQUIRED APP	ROVALS	[								
Fire Dept										$\neg \land$	
Health Dept								$\Lambda$	Ň		1
Appeal Board							1.1		()	Kist	a/
Other							$\underline{\frown}$	M	X	& Inspection Services	7/0
	Department Name								or - Builaing	a inspection Services	/
			PENAL	TY FO	R REMOV	/ING TH	HIS CARL	) ~			
•••											
			-								

					PERMIT	100			
•	ine - Building or Use			mit No:	Issue Date:	ISSUED:			
389 Congress Street, 04	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-87	16	05-1583		016 D(	06002		
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner	Address	OCT 2	0 Zu Phone:			
94 ATLANTIC ST	BELL ATLAN	NTIC	PO B	OX 152206	]				
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address: CITY OF PORTLAND 812071				
	Kennedy & W	Kennedy & Walsh Const							
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type: Zone					
			Four	ndation Only	Commercial				
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		t Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	CEO District:		
Permit #050842		N ONLY for permit			\$0.0	) 1			
	#050842 3 uni	t apartment building	FIRE	DEPT:	Approved INS	SPECTION:	PECTION:		
					Denied	se Group:	Type:		
						FOUNDATION			
						I GNLY A			
Proposed Project Description:			7			1018 1050 N 1			
FOUNDATION ONLY for	or permit #050842 3 unit ap	• ·		Signature: Sign					
		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)							
		Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied							
	Signature:				Date:				
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Zoning Approval							
ldobson	0 11								
1. This permit application	on does not preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		Zoning Appeal		Historic Pre	servation		
	eting applicable State and	Shoreland		Uariance		Not in District or Landmark			
	. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are within six (6) months	Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review				
False information map					Approved				
				Approved		Approved w/Conditions			
		Maj 🗌 Minor 🗌 MM	1	Denied		Denied			
	Date:		Date:		Date:				

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - B	uilding or Use Permit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:				
•	el: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 8	74-8716 05-1533	10/19/2005	016 D006002				
Location of Construction:	Owner Address:	Owner Address:						
94 ATLANTIC ST	BELL ATLANTIC	PO BOX 152206	PO BOX 152206					
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Address:	********	Phone				
	Kennedy & Walsh Const	91 Johnson Road F	91 Johnson Road Falmouth					
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Permit Type:	Permit Type:					
		Foundation Only/	Foundation Only/Commercial					
Proposed Use:		Proposed Project Description:	ed Project Description:					
FOUNDATION ONLY for permi building	t #050842 3 unit apartment	FOUNDATION ONLY f	or permit #050842 3	unit apartment				
Dept: Building Status	: Approved with Conditions Re	eviewer: Mike Nugent	Approval D	ate:				
Note:	••	C C		Ok to Issue:				
1) Statement of Special Inspection	ns is with the Main permit.							
documenting this.	#4 rebar spec's in the top and botto							
	•	eviewer: Tony	Approval D	_				
Note: PUBLIC WORKS ENGI	NEERING REVIEW9/20/02			Ok to Issue:				
Note:       PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING REVIEW920/02       Ok to Issue:         Image: Control of the control of the control of the plans and application dated 9/16/02:       Image: Control of the control of the existing utilities in Atlantic Street. Namely, the City's 18 inch brick barrel shaped sanitary sewer is missing.       Image: Control of the control of the control of the existing utilities are control of the city of								
inch brick barrel shaped s 2. The Final Site Plan doe specifically gas, water or s	es not specify all of the existing uti anitary sewer is still not specified. s not specify any proposed utilities sanitary sewer. The only utility spe nonstrate available utility capacity to	servicing the apartment buil cified is a the overhead elec	ding development, tric.					

Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Wher Address:		Phone:		
94 ATLANTIC ST	BELL ATLANTIC		PO BOX 152206				
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	(	Contractor Address:		Phone		
Kennedy & Walsh Const		nst	91 Johnson Road Falmouth		(207) 781-2071		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	F	Permit Type:				
			Foundation Only/Con	nmercial			
<ul> <li>4. The driveway taper, as defined in the City's Technical Specifications, must begin at the street gutter and continue in a straight line to the property line. The proposed driveway entrance on the Final Site Plan does not reflect this requirement.</li> <li>5. The construction excavation limits resulting from the utility service connections and installation of new curbing, in Atlantic Street, must be specified on the plans.</li> <li>6. A construction detail specifying the proposed sanitary sewer main connection must appear on the plans.</li> <li>PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING REVIEW1/22/03</li> <li>1. The proposed driveway entrance still does not conform the City's layout requirement. As stated in the previous, 12/09/02 review, the driveway taper should begin at the street gutterline and continue in a straight line terminating at the right of way boundary. The driveway opening should be a total of four (4) feet wider at the gutter than at the property line. This requirement is defined in the City's Technical Specifications.</li> <li>The applicant's engineer has satisfied the other issues outlined in previous reviews.</li> </ul>							
Dept: Fire Si Note:	tatus: Approved	Reviewer:	Lt. McDougall	Approval Dat	te: 01/22/2003 Ok to Issue: ☑		
Dept:       Planning       Status: Approved with Conditions       Reviewer: Jonathan Spence       Approval Date:       10/13/2005         Note:       J.R. For J.S., 10/13/05       Ok to Issue:       ✓         1)       1.□An easement for parking and associated snow removal be provided to Corporation Counsel for review and approval.       ✓         2.□That wheel stops be installed for parking spaces 1,2 and 3.       3.□       That the tipdown curb detail be amended to conform to City standards.         4.□That the driveway entrance detail be amended to conform to City standards as outlined in the Public Works comments.       5.□         5.□That the applicant provide the catalog cut for any proposed exterior fixtures.       1.□         1.□That the subdivision plat for recording be provided that includs the City of Portland definition of Subdivision.       2.□         2.□That the description of "snow storage easement" on the northwest corner of the site be relabeled "snow storage area".       Comments:							
10/19/2005-ldobson: Fees w/	original permit #050842 Zoning	and Fire Approv	als as well.				
10/19/2005-mjn:							